Team

Crosspointe

River Life Church
Church on the Rock #2
Oasis

Bible Baptist #2

Palm View Baptist

April 02, 2014

Standings

D Division

Won Lost Win %o
14 0 1.000
10 4 714

7 7 .500

4 10 .286

4 10 .286

3 11 .214

RF
196
176
180
110
115

93

RA
52
86

176
194
200
162

Diff
144
90

-84
-85
-69

GB

4.0
7.0
10.0
10.0
11.0
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