Standings

D Division

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	RF	RA	Diff	GB
Crosspointe	14	0	1.000	196	52	144	
River Life Church	10	4	.714	176	86	90	4.0
Church on the Rock #2	7	7	.500	180	176	4	7.0
Oasis	4	10	.286	110	194	-84	10.0
Bible Baptist #2	4	10	.286	115	200	-85	10.0
Palm View Baptist	3	11	.214	93	162	-69	11.0

April 02, 2014 Page 1 of 1